

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).8086/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 09/05/2012 in CRR No.31/2011, of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

GY NENDRA PANDEY @ G.PANDEY & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 10/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shantanu Sagar, Adv.
Mr. Smarhar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gopi Raman, Adv.
Mr. Shashak Saurav, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners,
list the matter after two weeks.

|
|Court Master

[Charanjeet Kaur]

| |
|Asstt. Registrar

[Vinod Kulvi]

|